
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugend 2015

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 05.10.2014
Klasse: Jugend A

SV Faulbach 1                   : SK Roden 1                                 955  : 1030

Marius Brunner                    349         Jonas Hofmann                     353
Luisa Kirchner                    292         Annika Gmöhling                   323
Jonas Karl                        314         Fabian Kraus                      354

SV Neubrunn 1                   : KKS Altfeld 1                              1043 : 1024

Lissi Bauer                       377         Lea Nitschky                      300
Milena Müller                     350         Melanie Pfenning                  367
Christina Meckel                  316         Markus Gerberich                  357

SV Bischbrunn 1                 : SV Neubrunn 2                              1074 : 1026

Benjamin Roos                     374         Vivien Simic                      343
Yvonne Roos                       334         Marius Lurz                       334
Aischa Malek                      366         Lorenz Deckert                    349

1. SV Bischbrunn 1                            1    2  : 0    1074    1074,00
2. SV Neubrunn 1                              1    2  : 0    1043    1043,00
3. SK Roden 1                                 1    2  : 0    1030    1030,00
4. SV Neubrunn 2                              1    0  : 2    1026    1026,00
5. KKS Altfeld 1                              1    0  : 2    1024    1024,00
6. SV Faulbach 1                              1    0  : 2    955     955,00

1. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               377 Ringe
2. Benjamin Roos                 SV Bischbrunn 1                             374 Ringe
3. Melanie Pfenning              KKS Altfeld 1                               367 Ringe
4. Aischa Malek                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             366 Ringe
5. Markus Gerberich              KKS Altfeld 1                               357 Ringe
6. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  354 Ringe
7. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  353 Ringe
8. Milena Müller                 SV Neubrunn 1                               350 Ringe
9. Marius Brunner                SV Faulbach 1                               349 Ringe

Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 2                               349 Ringe
11. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               343 Ringe
12. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 2                               334 Ringe

Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             334 Ringe
14. Annika Gmöhling               SK Roden 1                                  323 Ringe
15. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 1                               316 Ringe
16. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  315 Ringe
17. Sina Fiederling               SV Neubrunn 2                               314 Ringe

Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               314 Ringe
19. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               300 Ringe
20. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               292 Ringe
21. Yanneck Ulrich                SV Faulbach 1                               132 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 05.10.2014
Klasse: Jugend B

SK Roden 2                      : KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      941  : 820

Maximilian Gmöhling               314         Lukas Laqua                       317
Julia Hartlieb                    305         Anselm Stahl                      182
Philipp Schneider                 322         Valentin Heim                     321

SV Bischbrunn 2                 : DJK Tiefenthal 1                           891  : 0

Lukas Väth                        339                                              
Julian Väth                       298                                              
Sebastian Leimeister              254                                              

SV Dorfprozelten 1              : SG Remlingen 1                             884  : 923

Tamara Hörnig                     257         Sofia Zorn                        338
Eva-Maria Laufenberg              312         Maximilian Schneider              287
Alexander Seus                    315         Leonard Stenke                    298

1. SK Roden 2                                 1    2  : 0    941     941,00
2. SG Remlingen 1                             1    2  : 0    923     923,00
3. SV Bischbrunn 2                            1    2  : 0    891     891,00
4. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         1    0  : 2    884     884,00
5. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      1    0  : 2    820     820,00



6. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           1    0  : 2    -       -

1. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 2                             339 Ringe
2. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              338 Ringe
3. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  323 Ringe
4. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 2                                  322 Ringe
5. Valentin Heim                 KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       321 Ringe
6. Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       317 Ringe
7. Alexander Seus                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          315 Ringe
8. Maximilian Gmöhling           SK Roden 2                                  314 Ringe
9. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          312 Ringe

10. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  305 Ringe
11. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              298 Ringe

Julian Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 2                             298 Ringe
13. Maximilian Schneider          SG Remlingen 1                              287 Ringe
14. Tamara Hörnig                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          257 Ringe
15. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 2                             254 Ringe
16. Luis Ningler                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             233 Ringe
17. Anselm Stahl                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       182 Ringe
18. Max Mühlmann                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                         - Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 05.10.2014
Klasse: Jugend C

KKS Altfeld 2                   : SG Remlingen 2                             836  : 783

Sebastian Wolf                    299         Luca Philipp                      225
Andre Wiesmann                    297         Adrian Stenke                     289
Pascal Albert                     240         Fabian Forster                    269

SV Lohr 1                       : SV Faulbach 2                              860  : 0

Theresa Suchanka                  272                                              
Tom Englert                       306                                              
Stefan Moser                      282                                              

SC Birkenfeld 1                 : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              644  : 405

Marvin Samer                      252         Johannes Römisch                  228
Lukas Oechsner                    209         Andreas Plaß                        -
Andre Klühspies                   183         Wladimir Gadsezkij                177

1. SV Lohr 1                                  1    2  : 0    860     860,00
2. KKS Altfeld 2                              1    2  : 0    836     836,00
3. SC Birkenfeld 1                            1    2  : 0    644     644,00
4. SG Remlingen 2                             1    0  : 2    783     783,00
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              1    0  : 2    405     405,00
6. SV Faulbach 2                              1    0  : 2    -       -

1. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   306 Ringe
2. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               299 Ringe
3. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 2                               297 Ringe
4. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 2                              289 Ringe
5. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                   282 Ringe
6. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   272 Ringe
7. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              269 Ringe
8. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             252 Ringe
9. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               240 Ringe

Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               240 Ringe
11. Johannes Römisch              Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               228 Ringe
12. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 2                              225 Ringe
13. Lukas Oechsner                SC Birkenfeld 1                             209 Ringe
14. Lisa Siebert                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             199 Ringe
15. Andre Klühspies               SC Birkenfeld 1                             183 Ringe
16. Wladimir Gadsezkij            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               177 Ringe
17. Julia Vogel                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             168 Ringe
18. Florian Kaufmann              SC Birkenfeld 1                               - Ringe

Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1                 - Ringe
Aileen Salomon                SC Birkenfeld 1                               - Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


